TEA & COFFEE «

DRIP COFFEE
LATTE

CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO
CANADIANO

MISTO

CANADIANO MISTO

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOCHA

CLASSIC OR WHITE CHOCOLATE

FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE
LONDON FOG
CHAI TEA LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
TEA

ESPRESSO

BOOZY BREWS

BAILEYS LATTE

AVAILABLE HOT OR ICED

SMALL

BAILEYS SALTED CARAMEL
SHAKEN ESPRESSO

AVAILABLE ICED ONLY

*PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST

120z.
3.00
5.25
CVAS
5.25
3.00
3.90
3.75
5.75

SWAS

5.50
5.00
5.25
5.25
SWAS
3.25

18HOT
1.50

1202z.

6.75

8.50

160z.
3.25
6.75

6.75
3.25
4.25
4.50
6.75

6.75

6.25
6.25
6.75
6.00
7.00

2 SHOTS

3.00

1602z.

8.25

LARGE

10.75

200z.
3.50
(.75

.75
3.50
5.00
5.25
/.75

(.73

7.00
7.25
/.75
6.50
8.00

200z.

10.75

ICE, ICE, BABY

ICED COFFEE
VANILLA SWEET CREAM ICED COFFEE

CARAMEL SWIRL ICED COFFEE

SHAKEN ESPRESSO
WITH OAT MILK

BROWN SUGAR SHAKEN ESPRESSO
WITH OAT MILK

SALTED CARAMEL SHAKEN ESPRESSO
WITH OAT MILK

ICED LATTE

FRUITY LATTE
BLUEBERRY, RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY OR MANGO

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO
COLD BREW

ICED MATCHA LATTE
ESPRESSO FRAPPUCCINO

MATCHA FRAPPUCCINO

BERRY BLAST SMOOTHIE
WITH VANILLA WHEY

CHOCOLATE & PEANUT BUTTER SMOOTHIE
WITH CHOCOLATE WHEY

EXTRAS

MILK ALTERNATIVES +1.50
SOY, ALMOND, OR OAT MILK '
EXTRA SYRUP

PER PUMP +0.50
COLD FOAM +1.00
FLAVOURED COLD FOAM +1.50

120z.
3.75

5.50
5.50

7.25
/.75

/.75
5.25
5.75

SWAS
3.00
SWAS
SWAS
SWAS

6.75
6.75

200z.
5.25

7.50
7.50

8.75
9.25

9.25
.75
8.25

.75
3.25
8.00
.75
8.00

8.75

8.75




